
39 53

16

17

3,2-4x

6-2x

62 65
122

67

31

55

70

-

96mm - (46-61mm)

112mm - (62-77mm)

128mm - (78-93mm)

144mm - (94-109mm)

1/0,7kg 1

1/0,7kg 1

-N0: 119SILV0000

-N0: 120SILV0000

96mm - (46-61mm)

112mm - (62-77mm)

128mm - (78-93mm)

144mm - (94-109mm)

67

122

31

62

39 53

16

17

3,2-4x

6-2x

9016 019 017 077 9005

7016

003

9001

9016 019 017 077 9005

7016

003

9001

Klamka drzwiowa  
Door handle

Poignée de porte
Дверные ручки  

Klamko-pochwyt
Door handle-pull handle

Poignée de tirage
Ручка-ухват


